After-sales Service



samson

GROUP









Where Innovation is Tradition

After-sales services we provide





Together with certified service partners, the SAMSON GROUP offers technical assistance in the following fields:

- Performance and plant optimization
- Start-up support
- Predictive maintenance
- Upgrades and innovative solutions
- Spare parts management by supporting you in stocking the right parts
- Individual consulting
- Re-engineering

- Maintenance, repair and start-up of all products from the SAMSON GROUP range as well as by other renowned manufacturers
- Diagnostics using our asset management tool TROVIS SOLUTION for HART[®], PROFIBUS and FOUNDATION[™] fieldbus devices
- Training courses for different audiences (basic and advanced levels) covering the entire SAMSON GROUP product portfolio
- Tailor-made software and hardware solutions
 for your plant asset management
- Additional demand and returns management
- Tightly meshed global service network

Contact us and benefit from our comprehensive service packages specifically tailored to your core competences.



- SAMSON AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
- AIR TORQUE S.p.A.
- CERA SYSTEM Verschleißschutz GmbH
- KT-ELEKTRONIK GmbH
- LEUSCH Industriearmaturen GmbH
- PFEIFFER Chemie-Armaturenbau GmbH
- RINGO VÁLVULAS S.L.
- SAMSOMATIC GMBH
- STARLINE S.p.A.
- VETEC Ventiltechnik GmbH



SAMSON AG · MESS- UND REGELTECHNIK Weismüllerstraße 3 · 60314 Frankfurt am Main, Germany Phone: +49 69 4009-0 · Fax: +49 69 4009-1309 E-mail: service@samson.de · Internet: www.samson.de SAMSON GROUP · www.samsongroup.net